registered valuer

No allotment is proposed to be made for consideration other
than cash

Amount which the Company intends to raise
by way of proposed offer of securities

Rs. 1000,00,00,000/- (Rupees One Thousand Crores Only)

Terms of raising securities- Duration, if
applicable, rate of dividend or rate of interest,
mode of payment and repayment

There is no specified rate of dividend and provision for
repayment as the issue is for equity shares.

Proposed time schedule for which the private
placement offer cum application letter is valid

30 days

Purpose and objects of the offer For Expansion, growth and general corporate purpose.

Contribution being made by the promoters
or directors either as part of the offer or
separately in furtherance of such objects

None

8

www.msei.in

Principle terms of assets charged as security,
if applicable

Not Applicable

The details of significant and material
orders passed by the Regulators, Courts and
Tribunals impacting the going concern status
of the Company and its future operations

None

S. No Category Pre-issue Post-issue
No. of shares

held
% of share

holding
No. of share

held
% of shares

holding
A Promoters’ holding
1 Indian 0 0 0 0

Individual 0 0 0 0
Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0
Sub-total 0 0 0 0

2 Foreign promoters 0 0 0 0
Sub-total (A) 0 0 0 0

B Non-promoters’ holding
1 Institutional investors 89376268 1.49% 89376268 0.81%
2 Non-institutional investors

Private corporate bodies 1834518479 30.57% 6834518479 62.13%
Director and relatives 0 0 0 0
Indian public 2876811786 47.94%

2876811786
26.15%

Others [including Non- resident
Indians (NRIs)]

1199510500 19.99% 1199510500 10.90%

Sub-total (B) 600,02,17,033 100% 1100,02,17,033 100%
GRAND TOTAL (A+B) 600,02,17,033 100% 1100,02,17,033 100%

 The pre-issue and post-issue shareholding pattern of the company

3. MODE OF PAYMENT FOR SUBSCRIPTION:

 • Cheque

 • Demand Draft

 • Other Banking Channels

 Designated Bank Account details of the Company:

Bank Name HDFC Bank Limited

Bank Account Name MSEI SHARE APPLICATION ACCOUNT

Bank Account No. 50200105060683

Account Type Current Account

Bank Branch Name and Address Fort Branch,
Ground Floor, Jehangir Building,
M G Road, Mumbai - 400001

IFSC Code HDFC0000060

9

www.msei.in www.msei.in

4. DISCLOSURES WITH REGARD TO INTEREST OF DIRECTORS, LITIGATION, ETC.:

Any financial or other material interest of the directors, promoters